■ Non-contact temperature measurement based on
infra-red technology
■ Robust design
■ Compact construction for industrial applications
■ Easy to install and operate
■ Rapid, non-contact measurement of temperature,
reaction free with no effect on the process
■ Fast response times

Infra-red thermometer for process applications 10 /10-5.11 EN
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Infra-red thermometer TIR-P (Sensytherm IR-P) Weight (kgs) V10313- 649,00 3 wks.
Basic model TIR-P (Sensytherm IR P-A) 0.330 1) 1 -
Manually adjustable emissivity coefficient
4...20 mA output signal
Fixed retaining bracket
Pre-set measuring range
Parameterizable measuring system TIR-P (Sensytherm IR P-D) 2 39,00
HART communication 0.330
Emessivity coefficient with adjustable parameters
Measurement rate adjustable parameters
Free adjustable measuring range window
4...20 mA output signal
Integral alarm output
Fixed retaining bracket
Design
Standard sensing system, in aluminium housing 2) 1 -
Sensing system in aluminium housing with
cooling (incl. air blower) 0.270 2 363,00
field connector housing and threaded terminal end clamps 0.325 3 146,00
cooling system (incl. air blower) + field connector housing 0.875 5 560,00
Standard sensing system in stainless steel housing 1) 6 344,00
Sensing system in stainless steel housing with 1) 7 700,00
cooling (incl. air blower)
Sensor type Temp. measuring range Wavelength
RGNP -18...+ 500 °C 8...14 µm 1 -
Standard measurement system with coated optics:
RGNG -18...+ 500 °C 8...14 µm 2 274,00
RGMG 200...1000 °C 3.9 µm 3 528,00
RGHG 500...2000 °C 2.2 µm 4 528,00
Measurement system with special wavelength for
measuring glass surfaces at high temperatures:
RGSG 250...1650 °C 5 µm 5 541,00
Measurement system with special wavelength for measuring thin plastic films:
RGSK 10...360 °C 7.9 µm 6 541,00
Standard measurement system with special measuring range:
RGMS 200...1500 °C 3.9 µm 7 739,00
Measurement system with special wavelength or measuring in a combustion chamber:
RGSR 250...1650 °C 4.24 µm 9 917,00
Optics, measuring field diagram
Standard 1 -
Stage 1 2 -
Stage 2 3 -
Certification
None 0 -
EEx ib IIC T4 approved acc. to ATEX for use in hazardous areas 1 152,00
EEx ib IIC T4 approved acc. to ATEX for use in hazardous areas and certified calibration 2 274,00
Certified calibration 3 134,00
1) no Ex-certification possible
2) optionally available in stainless steel
05.04 Page 17 of 21
TIR-P (Sensytherm IR-P)
Infra-red thermometer for process applications 10 /10-5.11 EN
Accessories

Infra-red thermometer for process applications 10 /10-5.11 EN
Signal processing accessories
Weight (kgs) Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Digital indicator with transmitter power supply 0.290 7957526 400,00 3 wks.
31/2 digit LED, preset
can be configured freely
100...240 V AC power supply
Digital indicator with transmitter power supply 0.290 7957527 418,00 3 wks.
3 1/2 digit LED, preset
can be configured freely
24 V AC power supply
Digital signal processing 0.100 7962970 200,00 3 wks.
FSK (Frequency Shift Keying) modem
Communication software 7962971 - 2 wks.
Sensytherm IR/control
Services 7962965 195,00 3 wks.
Factory calibration with certificate
05.04 Page 19 of 21
TIR-C (Sensytherm IR-C)
Infra-red thermometer for process applications 10 /10-5.11 EN
Ordering information
Catalog No. EUR Deliv. time
Infra-red thermometer TIR-C (Sensytherm IR-C) V10315- 283,00 3 wks.
Standard pyrometer for use in confined spaces
Sensing head and electronics in separate units
 24 V DC power supply
Indicator for temperature and parameters on the device
Selectable output signal: 4....20 mA/0...20 mA, 0...5 V, thermocouple type J/K
Selectable max. value or min. value holding or averaging
All parameters can be set directly on the device
TIR-C (Sensytherm IR-CL)
Temperature range 0...500 °C, extendable -40...600 °C 1 -
Optics
Optical resolution 2:1 conical working beam 1 95,80
Optical resolution 10:1 conical working beam 2 196,00
Max. ambient temperatures
85 °C on sensing head, electronics box 65 °C 1 -
120 °C on sensing head, electronics box 65 °C 2 103,00 4 wks.
Connection cable between sensing head and electronics
Length 1 m 1 -
Length 3 m 2 26,80
Length 8 m 3 67,00
Length 15 m 4 129,00 4 wks.
Response time
150 ms 1 -
65 ms 2 206,00
Certificate
Without 0 -
Factory calibration certificate 1 101,00
Application-specific parameterization
Without 0 -
With 1 53,60
Page 20 of 21 05.04
TIR-H20, TIR-L60, TIR-X2, TIR-X4 (Sensytherm IR-H20, IR-L60, IR-X2, IR-X4)
Infra-red thermometer for process applications 10 /10-5.11 EN
Ordering information
Hand-held measuring devices Weight (kgs) Catalog No. EUR Deliv. time
TIR-H20 (Sensytherm IR-H20) (basic model) 0.244 7962952 288,00 2 wks.
Temperature range -32...+400 °C
Spectral range 8...14 µm
Single-point laser
Fixed emissivity coefficient of 0.95
MAX temperature
Display lighting
Rigid plastic case
TIR-L60 (Sensytherm IR-L60) 0.244 7962966 482,00 2 wks.
Temperature range -32...+600 °C
Spectral range 8...14 µm